STATIC WHITE
WELLWELL
UBIK TROFFER
RECESSED
1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
UBIK-TROFFER-SW-SPEC-REV3       December 1, 2022
Order Guide
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION COLOR TEMP. VOLTAGE DRIVER 4
40/60 - 40%PL - 60% TFO
60/40 - 60% PL - 40% TFO
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
347 3 - 347V
3  Available with D1 and RD1
only.
D1 - 1% 0-10V
DA 5 - DALI
LTEA2W 6 - Lutron 1% - 2 wire FP 120V
LDE1 5 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
4  PoE (Power-over-Ethernet) compatible. Consult factory for details.
5  On-site commissioning is required.
6 Available with 120V only.
ELECTRICAL EMERGENCY BATTERY (optional) MOUNTING FINISH OPTIONS
1C - 1 circuit
2C 7 - 2 circuits
EC - Emergency fixture
GTD 8 - Generator transfer device fixture
7  Separate circuits for parabolic louver
and TFO.
8  Not available with 347V.
EMB 9, 10, 11 - Emergency battery
NA - None
9  The battery is integral and connected to the parabolic
louver.
10  Specify with 1 circuit (1C) or 2 circuit (2C) electrical
option only.
11 Not available with 347V.
GRD - Grid ceiling
DF - Drywall trim kit
W - Matte white
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
FWC - Flexible whip cable
(6' std)
CP - Chicago Plenum
NA - None
Sleek square form meets superb function in Ubik, a lighting family designed
to provide a multitude of creative options. Ubik Troffer creates visual comfort
with its low-glare dual optical chamber performance. The center channel
features parabolic louvers, available in matte white or matte silver, that deliver
a soft conical distribution. Side lenses provide indirect, reflected, soft diffused
distribution using Tri-Flect technology. The fixture offers 60/40 and 40/60 light
distribution options and meets the WELL Building Standard™ guidelines for
UGR values. Ubik Troffer comes in Static White. For Chromawerx Sola and Duo
solutions, consult other spec sheet.
DESCRIPTION
Project:
Type:
Up to 117 lm/W performance
IC RATED
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE CENTER OPTIC SIDE OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI LUMEN PACKAGE (lm)
UBIT 22 TFO SW
UBIT - Ubik Troffer 22 - 2' X 2' MWPL - Matte White
Parabolic Louver
MSPL - Matte Silver
Parabolic Louver
TFO - Tri-Flect